SAT MAR 02
CARVER MID

SWIFT CREEK - HARVEY

#e@
8:30 AM

SUN MAR 03
MEADOWBROOK NEW

SWIFT CREEK - HARVEY

JACOBS - O'SHEA

WOOLRIDGE - GAROFALO

#2@
9:30 AM

#5@
12:30 PM

MONDAY, MAR 4
CARVER MID

WED MAR 06
CARVER MID

SWIFT CREEK - HARVEY

PROVIDENCE - DUGGER

EVERGREEN - VEGA

#3@
10:30 AM

WOOLRIDGE - GAROFALO

WELLS - LEWIS

WELLS - LEWIS

MATOACA - STEPHENSON

#4@
11:45 AM

#6@
1:30 PM

e
6:15 PM

CRENSHAW - SPARKS

MATOACA - STEPHENSON

PROVIDENCE - DUGGER

MATOACA - STEPHENSON

7@
2:30 PM

#@
6:15 PM

WELLS - LEWIS

PROVIDENCE - DUGGER

JACOBS - O'SHEA

CRENSHAW - SPARKS

PROVIDENCE - DUGGER

WOOLRIDGE - GAROFALO

#8@
3:30 PM

#10@
7:30 PM

#12@
7:30 PM

THURSDAY MAR 07 SATURDAY MARCH 09 SUNDAY MARCH 10
BAILEY BRIDGE MID ELIZ DAVIS MID TBD
2024
MINORS
SEC CHAMPIONSHIP
8 TEAM
DBL ELIMINATION
SWIFT CREEK - HARVEY
IF GAME # 15 @
TBD
#14@ WINNER # 14
12:15 PM
LOSER # 14
WELLS - LEWIS
#13@
6:30 PM
W#13

EVERGREEN - VEGA

HOME TEAM LISTED ON TOP OF BRACKET
PLEASE BE AT GYM 45 MINUTES PRIOR TO GAME TIME
THERE WILL BE PENTALTIES FOR WATER/DRINKS IN GYM

MINOR "A’' RULES APPLY
ALL COACHES MUST HAVE THEIR COACH'S CARD VISIBLE

EVERGREEN - VEGA

EVERGREEN - VEGA

EVERGREEN - VEGA



